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Description

201202070000
46200

02/07/2012
02:01:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILKINS
MARK W

201202070000
46190

02/07/2012
02:01:44

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE KEVIN
L

201202070000
46210

02/07/2012
02:01:46

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAR STOOLS
ETC LLC

201202070000
46220

02/07/2012
02:01:47

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEE PEAT
BOUTIQUE
LLC

201202070000
46240

02/07/2012
02:01:49

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENSLEY
KELLY

201202070000
46260

02/07/2012
02:01:51

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATKINS
KELLY

201202070000
46250

02/07/2012
02:01:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATKINS
RODNEY

201203070000
79850

03/07/2012
08:59:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSSELL
BEVERLY

201204190001
34820

04/19/2012
01:37:47

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAFIKI
HOTELS LLC

201204190001
34830

04/19/2012
01:37:48

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HELMS
VERNON

201205300001
91230

05/30/2012
02:01:55

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RINZIN LLC

201206150002
12910

06/15/2012
03:23:12

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOMEZ
HUMBERTO

201206150002
12930

06/15/2012
03:23:14

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DENNIS
MICHAEL R

201206270002
26230

06/27/2012
10:10:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOMEZ
HUMBERTO

201207030002
34850

07/03/2012
02:50:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEAY L
TONYA

201207030002
34890

07/03/2012
02:50:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RINZIN LLC

201211160004
40210

11/16/2012
01:35:32

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS O HARE
BARRY

201211160004
40200

11/16/2012
01:35:31

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS O HARE
LANIER

201202070000
46180

02/07/2012
02:01:43

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ACCUBLINDS
LLC



201202070000
46230

02/07/2012
02:01:48

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENSLEY
GARY

201202170000
60200

02/17/2012
03:53:32

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BERNAL
ROGELIO

201203070000
79860

03/07/2012
08:59:05

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BERNAL
ROGELIO

201204200001
36880

04/20/2012
02:34:53

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRYNLEIGH
ESTATES
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

201205300001
91220

05/30/2012
02:01:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RINZIN LLC

201205300001
91240

05/30/2012
02:01:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS INZINNA
ROBIN M

201205300001
91250

05/30/2012
02:01:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DENNIS
MICHAEL R

201206150002
12920

06/15/2012
03:23:13

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CATANO
LUCIA

201206270002
26240

06/27/2012
10:10:55

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CATANO
LUCIA

201207030002
34860

07/03/2012
02:50:55

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEAY
REGINALD

201207030002
34900

07/03/2012
02:50:59

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS INZINNA
ROBIN M


